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Connector Information Nail Information
Products Supported
PlotID Length  Product Plies NetQty Fab Type Sym Product Manuf Qty Member Header Truss
6/0 Sliding Door HDR 70" 1-3/4"x 9-1/4" LVL Kerto-S 2 2 FF " "
ea1 120" 1.3/ 14" LVL Kerto.S o 2 e @ | Husawo | usp |10 NA 16d/3-1/2" | 16d/3-1/2
Window HDR 7'0" 1-3/4"x 14" LVL Kerto-S 2 2 FF -~ . " "
FB2 (Top Flush W/ Floor) 23'0"  1-3/4"x 23-7/8" LVL Kerto-S 3 3 FF ()| MSH422 Usp | 9 Varies 10d/3 10d/3
Side GDH (Top Flush W/ Floor 22' 0" 1-3/4"x 23-7/8" LVL Kerto-S 2 2 FF
(Top ) @ | Husa12 | usp |8 NA 16d/3-1/2" | 16d/3-1/2"
®| THDH614 | USP | 1 NA 16d /3-1/2"|16d /3-1/2"
A = Indicates Left End of Truss
Truss Placement Plan ( Reference Engineered Truss Drawing )
SCALE: NTS Do NOT Erect Truss Backwards
THIS IS A TRUSS PLACEMENT DIAGRAM ONLY.
O e i 77| BUILDER | Weaver Development Co. Inc. COUNTY Harnett (s s o dsnd s i g componts 1 b gt o
LWL O LA BTG Y |r.:|.r..».:' I -':I e sheets for gach l?uss desigrpl identified on the placemgent drgawin'g. The building designer
FESERGITRES ) ; is responsible for temporary r?md permanent bracing of the roof_and fl_oor system and for
. 3y ;B = #; | JOB NAME | Lot 4R Mitchell Manor ADDRESS 159 Mitchell Manor Dr. wlle, and cotmns i the respensibiliy of ihe balding designer. For general guidance lcomTecH)|
# = 4 E 5 }: £ E E R .T: reganli_ing braﬁin_gacopsull BCSI-B1 and BCSI-B3 provided with the truss delivery package
i ie H P ¢] ; i or online @ sbcindustry.com
EH ::'E %: ::'t E i 3‘5 PLAN GaStOI’I I I (1810358) 3 C&I’/SL MODEL F|OOI’ Bearing reactions less than or equal to 3000# are deemed to comply with the ROOF & FLOOR
1;03 '#1 P -"*'1 __4:'0. kS prescriptive Code requirements. The contractor shall refer to the attached Tables TRU SSES & BEAMS
L L H ( deriveq fror_n the prescriptive Code requiremen_ts ) to determine the_minimum
e me2 M2 | SEAL DATE | N/A DATEREV. |/ / than 3000% but nof greater than 15000%. A registered design professional shall
60C 4 1DE00 & | 1309 4 epeciied In the aitached Tables. A 1egistered design professional shall o Reilly Road Industrial Park
;:;L.:G ; i::;; : 170NE) 8B QUOTE # 80520_1988 DRAWN BY MarSha” Naylor retained to design the support system for all reactions that exceed 15000#. Fﬂ}"EﬂE\"i”E}, M.C. 28309
o0 Signature Phone: (910) 864-8787
el JOB # J0522-2438 SALESMAN | Lenny Norris Marshall Naylor Fax 910) 6634441
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Connector Information Nail Information
Products Supported
PlotID Length  Product Plies NetQty Fab Type Sym Product Manuf Qty Member Header Truss
6/0 Sliding Door HDR 7-0-0 1-3/4"x 9-1/4" LVL Kerto-S 2 2 FF " "
Window HDR 7-0-0 1-3/4"x 14" LVL Kerto-S 2 2 FF ~~ .
I n n
FB2 (Top Flush W/ Floor) 2300  1-3/4'x 23-7/8" LVL Kerto-S 3 3 FF \_}| MSH422 1 USP | 9 varies 10d/3 10d/3
Side GDH (Top Flush W/ Floor) 22-0-0  1-3/4"x 23-7/8" LVL Kerto-S 2 2 FF " "
@ | Husa12 | usp | 8 NA 16d/3-1/2" | 16d/3-1/2
®| THDH614 | USP | 1 NA 16d /3-1/2"|16d /3-1/2"
A = Indicates Left End of Truss
Truss Placement Plan ( Reference Engineered Truss Drawing )
SCALE: NTS Do NOT Erect Truss Backwards
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LWL O LA ST Y ITRID K LS L sheets for each truss design identified on the placement drawing. The building designer
FESERGITRES ) ; is responsible for temporary z?\nd permanent bracing of the roof_and fl_oor system and for
. Eg ;B = #; | JOB NAME | Lot 4R Mitchell Manor ADDRESS 159 Mitchell Manor Dr. wlle, and cotmns i the respensibiliy of ihe balding designer. For general guidance lcomTecH)|
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- ' prescriptive Code requirements. The contractor shall refer to the attached Tables
1700 1 2860 1 3'1-3‘:! H (derived from the prescriptive Code requirements ) to determine the minimum TRU SS ES & BEAMS
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